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HCONRES 142
Supporting the bid of Los Angeles, California, to bring the 2024 Summer Olympic Games back to the United
States and pledging the cooperation of Congress with respect to that bid.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Sports and Recreation
Introduced: Jul 7, 2016
Current Status: Message on Senate action sent to the House.
Latest Action: Message on Senate action sent to the House.  (Jul 15, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/142 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-34] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (37 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Allen, Rick W. [R-GA-12] R · GA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Graham, Gwen [D-FL-2] D · FL Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Heck, Joseph J. [R-NV-3] R · NV Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Knight, Stephen [R-CA-25] R · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. McCarthy, Kevin [R-CA-23] R · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Pelosi, Nancy [D-CA-12] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-39] R · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Jul 7, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Discharged From Jul 12, 2016
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Sports and Recreation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 SCONRES
43 

Identical bill Jul 11, 2016: Referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation. (text of
measure as introduced: CR S4946-4947)

Summary  (as of Jul 14, 2016) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Advises the International Olympic Committee that the United States would welcome the holding of the 2024 Summer

Olympic and Paralympic Games in Los Angeles, California, the site designated by the United States Olympic Committee.

Expresses the hope that the United States will be selected.

Pledges cooperation and support toward the successful fulfillment of those games.

Actions Timeline

Jul 15, 2016: Message on Senate action sent to the House.
Jul 14, 2016: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent.(consideration: CR S5187)
Jul 14, 2016: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous Consent.
(consideration: CR S5187)
Jul 13, 2016: Received in the Senate.
Jul 12, 2016: Committee on Foreign Affairs discharged.
Jul 12, 2016: Mr. Royce asked unanimous consent to discharge from committee and consider.
Jul 12, 2016: Considered by unanimous consent. (consideration: CR H4695-4696)
Jul 12, 2016: Passed/agreed to in House: On agreeing to the resolution Agreed to without objection.(text: CR H4695-
4696)
Jul 12, 2016: On agreeing to the resolution Agreed to without objection. (text: CR H4695-4696)
Jul 12, 2016: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Jul 7, 2016: Introduced in House
Jul 7, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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